
Approved 1.14.2025 
CTB BALLOT Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

PRIMARY 

 

 

 

 

Order 

No. 

 
 

 

UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 

Location and Work Type 

 
 

 

Vendor Name 

 

 

No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 

Bid Amount 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

136 125318, 125319, 125320 LOCATION: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 2 $5,217,318.09 $5,558,281.17 Within 

 
LM1V-961-F25,N501 LEE, RICHMOND 

    

 
PM01(352) SCOTT VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - PRIMARY/ 

SECONDARY 

     

138 125323, 125324, 125325 LOCATION: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 2 $6,031,038.17 $6,160,208.63 Within 

 
LM1X-961-F25,N501 TAZEWELL, RICHMOND 

    

 
PM01(352) RUSSELL VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 LATEX MODIFIED - PRIMARY/ 

SECONDARY 

     

 

2 Recommended for AWARD $11,248,356.26 



Approved 1.14.2025 
CTB BALLOT Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

RURAL 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

L61 120057 FROM: 1.30 Mi. W. LOCKLIES CREEK RD FREYSSINET, INC. 6 $7,071,780.00 $9,135,165.93 Within 

 
0003-059-622,B613 TO: 0.35 Mi. E. RIVERS LANDING DR STERLING 

    

  
MIDDLESEX, LANCASTER VA 

    

 
Construction/Maintenance 

Funds 
 

FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT 

     

  
NORRIS BRIDGE STEEL REPAIRS 

     

 
1 Recommended for AWARD $7,071,780.00 



Approved 1.14.2025 
CTB BALLOT Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 11/20/2024 

Report created on : 12/3/24 

AWARD 

SECONDARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

266 125720, 125721 LOCATION: VARIOUS APAC-ATLANTIC, INC. 2 $7,035,573.98 $6,460,700.85 Within 

 
PM2W-962-F25, P401 

 
PATRICK, GREENSBORO 

    

 
PM02(492) HENRY NC 

    

 
Maintenance Funds SALEM DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 PLANT MIX - SECONDARY 

     

 
1 Recommended for AWARD $7,035,573.98 


